
Value-Added Course-2017 

Basics of Advaita Vedanta: 

Duration : 30 hours 

Tutors :  Dr. Manjunath Bhat and Dr Vinay P 

List of Students 

SL.No. Students Name E-mail ID Mobile No 

1 Shantha N. nagmangalashantha@gmail.com 9449850874 

2 Shruti Bagalkot shruti.bagalkot@gmail.com 9845906827 

3 Vedant C.S. csvedant@gmail.com 9482009372 

4 ARAVINDA H aravindah3@gmail.com 9900519773 

5 JAYASHREE DESHPANDE jshree1959@gmail.com 9916753725 

6 PUTTARANGAPPA RANGASWAMY 
RANGAPPA 

- - 

7 R MADHAVA RAO madhavrao1954@gmail.com 9483054157 

8 RAVINDRANATH D K  ravindranathdk@gmail.com 9448895315 

9 Shrividhya  shrividyajgd@gmail.com 9036721507 

10 Keerthi Devi P keerthikamath@yahoo.com 9880855970 

11 V T NARAYANAN narayananvt40@gmail.com 9342548700 

12 SANDHYA M RAO sandysripathy@gmail.com 9986833506 

13 PUSHPALATHA K k1pushpa00@gmail.com 9611701093 

14 WARIJA ADIGA warija@gmail.com 9845375460 

15 B MANJUNATHA b.manjunatha54@gmail.com 9448785500 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:shrividyajgd@gmail.com


 

 

 

 

 

Value-Added Course-2018 

Basics of Vishishtadvaita Vedanta:  

Duration : 30 hours:  

Dr. Veeranarayana Pandurangi and Dr Vinay P  

List of Students 

SL.No. Students Name E-mail ID Mobile No 

1 Shruti Bagalkot shruti.bagalkot@gmail.com 9845906827 

2 ARAVINDA H aravindah3@gmail.com 9900519773 

3 JAYASHREE DESHPANDE jshree1959@gmail.com 9916753725 

4 R MADHAVA RAO madhavrao1954@gmail.com 9483054157 

5 RAVINDRANATH D K  ravindranathdk@gmail.com 9448895315 

6 Shrividhya  shrividyajgd@gmail.com 9036721507 

7 Keerthi Devi P keerthikamath@yahoo.com 9880855970 

8 V T NARAYANAN narayananvt40@gmail.com 9342548700 

9 SANDHYA M RAO sandysripathy@gmail.com 9986833506 

10 Shantha N. nagmangalashantha@gmail.com 9449850874 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:shrividyajgd@gmail.com


 

Value-Added Course-2018 

Basics of Dvaita Vedanta:  

Duration : 30 hours:  

Dr. Manjunath Bhat and Dr. Veeranarayana Pandurangi  

List of Students 

SL.No. Students Name E-mail ID Mobile No 

1 Shruti Bagalkot shruti.bagalkot@gmail.com 9845906827 

2 ARAVINDA H aravindah3@gmail.com 9900519773 

3 JAYASHREE DESHPANDE jshree1959@gmail.com 9916753725 

4 R MADHAVA RAO madhavrao1954@gmail.com 9483054157 

5 RAVINDRANATH D K  ravindranathdk@gmail.com 9448895315 

6 Shrividhya  shrividyajgd@gmail.com 9036721507 

7 Keerthi Devi P keerthikamath@yahoo.com 9880855970 

8 V T NARAYANAN narayananvt40@gmail.com 9342548700 

9 SANDHYA M RAO sandysripathy@gmail.com 9986833506 

10 Shantha N. nagmangalashantha@gmail.com 9449850874 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:shrividyajgd@gmail.com


 

Value-Added Course-2019 

Basics of Shakti Vishishtadvaita Vedanta:  

Duration :  30 hours:  

Dr. Sharath Chandra Swamiji and Dr. Murthy  

List of Students 

Sl. No. Students Name E-mail ID Mobile No 

1 Bindumadhav Kulkarni b.kulkarni22051958@gmail.com 9448766493 

2 C N Patil drpats1@gmail.com 9686444448 

3 Jagannath Laxman Desai  jaywheel1960@gmail.com 9511959952/9108501052 

4 Nagendra Kaushik tnkaushik@gmail.com 9945693740 

5 Madhu T. C tcmadhu@gmail.com 9886400399 

6 
Belegere Rangappa Sdheendra (BR 

Sudheendra) 
belesudheendra@gmail.com 9900297405 

7 J S Nagendra jsnagendra@gmail.com 9900524261 

8 Padmaja D V puttipaddu@gmail.com 8197272761 

9 Krishnamurthy Hegde hegdekkn@gmail.com 9342031865 

10 Prahlad Itagi Srinivas Rao prahaladis@gmail.com 9945503448 

11 Saroja B K snchasaroja@gmail.com 9449933944 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Value-Added Course-2020 

Understanding the Brahma Sutras:  

Duration : 30 hours:  

Dr. Manjunath Bhat and Dr Vinay P  

List of Students 

SL.No. Students Name E-mail ID Mobile No 

1 KRISHNA KUMAR DESIRAJU desiraju.kumar@gmail.com 9342107359 

2 AHISH K ahish.k22@gmail.com 9482674903/9008028597 

3 NAGARAJ SHEKAR fisheyeautomation@gmail.com 9880763562 

4 RANAGANATHAPPA L seebidesisners1@gmail.com 9902544773 

5 RAMYA  H ramyavasisht@gmail.com 9844000054 

6 SHRUTHI V KUSTAGI shruthi_kustagi@rediffmail.com 9741626963 

7 A V KIRAN aasurukiran@yahoo.co.in 9490279594 

8 RAVITEJA P  activeraviteja@gmail.com 9110258942 

9 S K SUDHA sudha.shankaree@gmail.com 9845307654 

10 SEETHARAMACHARYA B J bjsacharya1950@gmail.com 9008353888 

11 MUKUNDA P mukundapranesh@gmail.com 9035541598 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Value-Added Course-2021 

Comprehension of the Upanishads:  

Duration : 30 hours  

Dr. Veeranarayana Pandurangi and Dr. Murthy 2021 

List of Students 

Sl. No. Students Name E-mail ID Mobile No 

1 DARSHANA VINOD KAMTE darshana.kamte@gmail.com 09035792940 

2 DATTARAM.M.S. DATTA.MUNIKOTI@GMAIL.COM 7019739122 

3 HEMA KARIYAPPA hemakariyappa.legal@gmail.com 9108911100 

4 R.Vasudevan srirvasu@gmail.com +919380452584 

5 S.K. GANESH KUMAR suthramganesh@gmail.com 9513314499 

6 SREENIDHI SHARMA B R shrinidhisharma77@gmail.com 8123140624 

7 SRIMATHI NAGARAJAN SSNFAMILY30@GMAIL.COM 8861213320 

8 TULASIRAM.M.S. TULASIRAM.MUNIKOTI@GMAIL.COM 7019739114 

9 URMILA NADIGER nadiger.urmila@gmail.com 9880728301 

10 VENKATESH BHAT venkateshk.vtu@gmail.com 9916984618 

11 KRISHNA KUMAR DESIRAJU desiraju.kumar@gmail.com 9342107359 

12 MUKUNDA P mukundapranesh@gmail.com 9035541598 

13 NAGARAJ SHEKAR fisheyeautomation@gmail.com 9880763562 

14 RAMYA  H ramyavasisht@gmail.com 9844000054 

15 RANAGANATHAPPA L seebidesisners1@gmail.com 9902544773 

16 RAVITEJA P  activeraviteja@gmail.com 9110258942 

17 SEETHARAMACHARYA B J bjsacharya1950@gmail.com 9008353888 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:nadiger.urmila@gmail.com


 

Value-Added Course-2022 

Message of the Bhagavad Gita : 2022Duration : 30 hours 

Dr. Sharath Chandra Swamiji and Dr Vinay P  

 List of Students 

SL.No. Students Name E-mail ID Mobile No 

1 DARSHANA VINOD KAMTE darshana.kamte@gmail.com 09035792940 

2 DATTARAM.M.S. DATTA.MUNIKOTI@GMAIL.COM 7019739122 

3 HEMA KARIYAPPA hemakariyappa.legal@gmail.com 9108911100 

4 R.Vasudevan srirvasu@gmail.com +919380452584 

5 S.K. GANESH KUMAR suthramganesh@gmail.com 9513314499 

6 SREENIDHI SHARMA B R shrinidhisharma77@gmail.com 8123140624 

7 SRIMATHI NAGARAJAN SSNFAMILY30@GMAIL.COM 8861213320 

8 TULASIRAM.M.S. TULASIRAM.MUNIKOTI@GMAIL.COM 7019739114 

9 URMILA NADIGER nadiger.urmila@gmail.com 9880728301 

10 VENKATESH BHAT venkateshk.vtu@gmail.com 9916984618 

 

 

mailto:nadiger.urmila@gmail.com

